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Republic of the Philippines 

Supreme Court 
Manila 

JUO/C/A/lY DEVELOPMENT FUND 

Quarterly Statemcmt of Cash Balance 
(Deposits and Disbursements) 

For the periocl October ·1 to December 3'1, 20'14 

MOTH EH 
80% 

ACCOUNT 

Cash in Bank, Local Currency, Beg bal, September 30, 2014 

Mother Accounl (202,457,321.08) 
D0 1Jth Current Account 
20°/i) Savings Account 

Current Account 

HYSA 
Total 

Fund transfer· 00% 
Funcl transfer - 20% 

Savings Account 
Current Account 

Deposits 
Supreme Court 
Court of Appeals 
Sancliganbayan 
Court of Tax Appeals 
OCA/Lower Courts 

(202,457 ,32"1.08) 

2,"12G,075.47 
'I ,260,261.61 

174,866.50 
5,663,655.3'1 

227,413,607.37 

01,947,370.43 

8·1,947 ,370.43 

177,856,200.00 

20% TOTAL 

(202,4 57 ,32"1.08) 
0'1,947,370.43 

'I ,'\41,533,903.50 
34,'199,430.76 

375,026,6"17.77 1,550,759,952. 11 
1,550,759,952.1 "I 1,430,250,00~ 

177,U56,200.00 

44,098,124.17 
11,744,144.00 55,842,260.17 

Su/Jtotal 
Cancelled checks 

236,633,466.26 236,633,466.26 

Interest earnecl (net of tax) 
Current Account 
Sa_Vings Account 

HYSA 

56,550.0U 

44,782.45 
33,567.60 

24,152.35 

15,417.57 
596, 131.22 

808,970.51 

ll0,702.05 

:13,567 .63 44,732.45 1,420,519.30 1,49U,B69.43 Su/Jtotal 
·Adjustments: 40,742.40 44,513.63 7,323,941.91 7,909,197.94 1 

TOTAL 34,255,455.26 259,949,416.5·/ ·t ,615,870,834.34 1,9·10,01s, 1oa.1 ·1 

Less: Disbursements 

Fund transfer 
He ports of Checks Issued 

Supreme Court .. 80% 

Supreme Court - 20% 
Court of Appeals 

Sandiganbayan 
Court of Tax Appeals 
Lower Courts 

ATM Payroll 
Check Payroll 

Remillances (MAP.CAP and 
Handgun (Insurances), SCSLA, 
COOP, Erroneous Deposits) 
Other Individual Vouchers 

Subtotal 
Tax withheld 
Adjustmants: 

TOTAL 

CASH, ESTIMATED ENDING BALANCE, DECEMBER 31, 2014 

~ Total u(l1er se1vir.e incuma collectio11 for tire quarter Is Php 235, 669, tJ55A6 

~ Suprf'Jme Courl daposil inclucles refund of Cfls/1 advance and c:ollecl/011 of loans receivabla 

24"1 ;167,950.43 

241;167,950.48 

(2_06,9'12,495.22) 

11,744,144.00 

'I 4,609,302.60 
11,61 G,503.30 

:!),453,020.00 

2,077 ,230.00 
1,563;140.00 

77,732,579.52 
3,140,050.00 

45,623,798.35 
376,621.00 

"126,373,048.37 
29,230.00 2,340,0"15. 1G 

27.00 

154,60!i,071.47 25,708,689.46 

·105,344,345.04 1,590,162,144.33 

.io Fund transfer for the period includes lransfer of fund to SC Fiscal Autonomy l\ccou11f 110. 3'172-·f002-7D from JDF Motlier Account 059·/-011lk1'1 flfllOLlfltiflf} to Pllp f9,213,626.31 
1 f/lcfurJed ill t11e acljustme11/s are tile u11rlerslateme11t ffl recording tlie cas/1 clisrbursed as per check #326356 r:unounting to Pl1p 27. 00 rmd tlJl'i interest Jncomo from 

lJO% Current J\ccow1/, 20% Current /\ccount and Mother Account for tho periorf of July ·f - SeptemfJer 30, 2014 ancl l!Je overslnlemont in recorrli11g 

/lie casf1 cllsrJJ11rsed as per c:lleck #361'105 anmuntlng to Pl1p 0.40. 

/\/so included i11 ll1e adjustments fs t11e amount received from PET for 1'1e payment of mo/Jilizalion fee in c:o11naclion wi/11 //Je refJa/Jilitalion of electrical system .<Jnr./ fire protectfon 

ancl afa1m sys/em of/Ile Supreme Coul1 nmounling to Pl1p 7,n·/t,761.25 

Prepared by: 

V~cO._J/L~u.,,v-""' 
HEICHEi.LE c.e_9suE 
Accounlant I 
2/6/2015 

Cerlifiecl Correct by: Nolecl By: 

~ 
0 

Cllief Accountant 

252,912,094.43 

14,609,302.60 
11,61 G,503.30 

9,453,020.00 

2,077 ,230.00 
1·,563,140.00 

'126,373,040.37 
2,377 ,295:16 

27.00 

421,481,71'1.41 

"I ,480,593,994.70 

' 
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